
 

  

 
 

Staff 

LAST 
NAME 

FIRST 
NAME ROOM Position Email or Extension 

Think Together B4 All grades natalie.corona@thinktogether.org 

TBD TBD Stage ES Theater  TBD 

Wright James N/A ES PE Prep  james.wright@arusd.org 

Chisler Dave P3 ES Music Prep dave.chisler@arusd.org 

Nguyen Tram Psychologist  TK-8 Psych 7180 

Chan Irene Speech RM TK-8 SLP 8616 

Quintero  Hailey  Next to C1 
TK-8 

Counselor 7884 

Arriaga Diana Front Office Admin Asst 7653 

Garcia Angelina Front Office 
Health Aide/ 
Office Asst 7654 

Ramirez Carlos Btwn B2 & B3 Comm Liaison 7659 

Olmos Joseph MS Workroom 
Little Heroes 

Coach jolmos@littleheroes.org 

Espinoza Giovanna  Paraeducator MS SDC 5645 

Venegas Margarita  Paraeducator MS SDC 5645 

Camarena Laura  Paraeducator  TK  5649 

Coelho Marilia Cafeteria CNS marilia.coelho@arusd.org 

Arambula Martha Cafeteria CNS marilia.coelho@arusd.org 

DeSanchez Maria Custodian Off. PM Custodian mara.desanchez@arusd.org 

Delgadillo Alex Custodian Off. AM Custodian alex.delgadillo@arusd.org 

Alcantar  Sylvia  RSP Paraeducator K-5 5662 

Requejo Maria (Estela) - Campus Para maria.requejo@arusd.org 

Jimenez Suyen  Front Office Principal 7656 

Sylvester Jasmin Front Office 
Assistant 
Principal 7657 

Ms. Maria & Ms. Kitzi B5 
Wellness Ctr 

TK -8  5644 
*ES = Elementary School MS = Middle School 


